Individual Best Times (Masters)

Kiera Noon - (320298) - City of Bristol SC

Short Course

Stroke

100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

Time

1:00.60
35.07
1:15.50
1:04.12
31.80
1:07.69

FINA Pts

570
529
563
598
500
533

Swim
Date

24/05/21
14/11/21
24/05/21
24/05/21
14/11/21
24/05/21

Meet

City of Bristol
Masters Inter-County Meet 2021
City of Bristol
City Of Bristol
Masters Inter-County Meet 2021

City Of Bristol

Venue

Hengrove

Various

Hengrove Leisure Cen
Hengrove LC

Various

Hengrove LC
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Licence Level

LEX1263 0
MAS987 0
LEX1289 0
LEX1403 0
MAS987 0
LEX1403 0
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