## Individual Best Times (Masters)

## Kiera Noon - (320298) - City of Bristol SC

## Short Course

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
100 Freestyle	1:00.60	570	24/05/21	City of Bristol	Hengrove	LEX1263	0
50 Breaststroke	35.07	529	14/11/21	Masters Inter-County Meet 2021	Various	MAS987	0
100 Breaststroke	1:15.50	563	24/05/21	City of Bristol	Hengrove Leisure Cen	LEX1289	0
100 Butterfly	1:04.12	598	24/05/21	City Of Bristol	Hengrove LC	LEX1403	0
50 Backstroke	31.80	500	14/11/21	Masters Inter-County Meet 2021	Various	MAS987	0
100 Backstroke	1:07.69	533	24/05/21	City Of Bristol	Hengrove LC	LEX1403	0